Gjennomsnitt hq for tisper ( med flere enn 3 avkom og flere enn 3 avkom med diagnose)

NAVN
AULUMBOENS C-KITA

SA AMAYA

MARIE CHOCOLAT ROYAL
CESSNA AV SARAHKKA
TULLA

VESTL@KKA'S ATETRA
REISAVANNET'S B-GURI
TRULTE

SATERTUNETS MILLE
TARA

FEMME FATALE DE LA SOURCEAUXPERDRIX

AFORSENS TINA

BIRD DES PIGENETTES
VANITY UBIQUITE
VANITY EMMILI

TPTTA

KAMVATNET'S AQUA VITA
FARGARVEIEN'S MIRA
SUHLEGAN PRINCESS
KAMVATNET'S MEGGA
BRUFJORDEN'S EB ASSI
VESTL@KKA'S C LIZZY
MIDTFJELLETS CAT CLAW
JBS LEIKI

VESTL@KKA'S C LYKKE
BLUEPRINT KIRA

VANITY AIMEE
M@YSALEN'S BONNIE
INKA

KAMVATNET'S SVARTE F
BREKKESAGAS NELLIE
LOCAR'S SHOOTING STAR ZELA
LITJASEN'S SARA U. H
ULLA VAN'T GILLISHOF
LITJASEN'S ZENTA
TRASLETTEN'S CE'ZOTI'NA
BRAKE-B@TTA PIPPA
KRUTTASEN'S TINKA
BEKKAUREN'S TUXI
BRENNMOEN'S DIXI
HELMERHAUGEN'S RONJA
BEKKAUREN'S PIA
KRUTTASEN'S E XENA
SUHLEGAN SHAKIRA

COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE

ALASKA DEI FIORINDO
BRUFJORDEN'S LX PONYTA

Regnr
DK17704/2009
NO38443/09
04472/99
22884/08
NO47863/09
02659/05
22727/05
14920/04
05683/08
16057/03
LOF263208/0
S30671/98
LOF243612
03640/98
21817/04
19140/00
04485/07
03766/98
$56283/2001
04194/02
06754/05
05694/08
21983/07
05367/04
05698/08
24963/06
16657/99
14681/07
10979/99
14590/05
14741/04
AKCSR09150209
21809/98
02311/98
22642/94
00706/96
24964/06
17368/01
19810/04
06816/95
20211/95
19811/04
04126/05
$31874/2004
LOF249156
LOI06/107723
07034/00
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T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

10
15

9
13

5
28
13
18
13

8
14
20
34
14
14
12
33

8

8
14
13
15
12

8

6

6
18
11
10

9
26
30
20
23
17
20
20
18
17
15
14
16
13
12
16
10
16

A 0O b

N e
N U1 L1 OO0 O B N

S~ b B P U000 O N N 000000 OO

B R R R R R R R R R R NNN
0 W WOOR NNNNNNONOON

1
0,99
0,98
0,98
0,98
0,97
0,97
0,97
0,97
0,97
0,97
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95



RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA
REISAVANNET'S C-BELL
SUHLEGAN GRACE
JALO'S PROUD MARY
KASI

MISSETTE
FARGARVEIEN'S BINA
BRUFJORDEN'S U M JERKA
ROSITA

PIA

DONNA

LISA

FROYA

STAURIN'S BLANCHE
ISMENNINGENS A-LOTTA
TRASLETTEN'S AUMA
VALBYSKOGENS ILYA
MAMMA MIA
TRASLETTEN'S WZARKY
CHOCKO

TRASLETTEN'S DIBA-SINDI
SHIRA-ODETTE
TRASLETTEN'S ZEMI

LIZA

BRUSTINDENS D MASI
PERKARS MASI
TRASLETTEN'S LORY
LANGVADS SABELLE
LORELE| DE KERVEILLANT
JENA

ORRELEIKENS NIKITA
VANITY CHASSEUSE
BRUFJORDEN'S X L FREIA

BONNEE DES PLAINES DAUXEENES

SUHLEGAN ALLEY MOLLY
BRITA

GEILANE'S NALA
VALBYSKOGENS CHANEL
KRUTTASEN'S FOXY
TINKA

GEILANE'S F P B GYPSY
KRUTTASEN'S TYRI
TINKA

ORRESKOGEN'S VILMA
TRASLETTEN'S BASMI
STINA

ELISJEBA'S MIRA
VALIUM
VALBYSKOGENS NIKITA
SALA MARIE
TRASLETTEN'S ULTI

19699/05
21735/06
$56284/2001
AKCSR19919002
03626/92
12975/00
13790/94
05744/98
07030/96
00702/04
13565/99
40084/94
06776/98
09596/01
NO36706/10
11193/94
09333/95
10980/99
10589/99
15120/93
01785/97
27400/94
10582/99
DK11616/95
06419/03
17860/93
00523/02
DK03870/2001
18139/96
04597/93
04619/01
00095/02
19531/01
LOF245045
$15824/2006
18688/97
20086/03
24616/00
11664/98
05083/96
05393/97
17369/01
34756/93
24407/96
05445/95
08302/01
21666/97
22861/04
10250/00
19500/01
10611/98
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ORRESKOGEN'S VILL SPIKA

KIA

TRASLETTEN'S W T CARKI TRA
DECORUM HERA
JEGERVOLLEN'S TIA
BRUSTINDENS D TIA N
ORRELEIKENS MIRA
BEKKAUREN'S D-DREAMLINE
VALBYSKOGENS FANTAST-TICA
BRUFJORDEN'S BCB FR@YA
DEMYE VOM SCHWANENEBERG
HAGAKOLLEN'S TOPSY
SUHLEGAN FLICKA

AYLA

MIDTVEJS BONNI

THUNDER AND LIGHTNING
AKIRA

TRASLETTEN'S CWITA
BANKERS SARA

RAUNAKKENS TA ROMA R@VARLEGG

OPPHAUGEN'S YATZY
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
STEINHEIA'S ASTRA
GEILANE'S F P TANJA
VANITY DESIREE

TARA

SARAH DE L'ARDOUR
YRI

HAVREDALEN'S SANDRA
TRASLETTEN'S C P CHICA
M@Y

TRASLETTEN'S DAJA
VANITY KITCHENETTE
RUELLE

KJELATIND'S BLACKY
KAMVATNET'S LISS
BRENNMOEN'S MAYCA
TRASLETTEN'S ULMA
KRUTTASEN'S RONJA
VINTERBERGET'S TOYA
ELISJEBA'S CHIVA

ARJA I

HERA

PRIMEMOVER

TARA MITRA

M K-TIRA

GEILANE'S F P FLEURIE
BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
REISAVANNET'S B-JAVA
BRUSTINDENS D NEMI
STRAMYRAN'S SORRY NO IQ

19554/01
20254/96
01477/03
$35291/2003
16930/97
06415/03
07314/02
15919/06
13170/98
25833/90
VDH/CBV054/08
18812/03
$19031/99
12173/00
DK04113/2004
05081/96
02032/99
00707/96
09317/96
04158/07
06060/00
19549/04
40938/91
27698/92
15735/03
14164/96
NHSB2374046
34096/93
38614/90
01281/05
19908/93
01789/97
NO47967/09
$17859/2000
17908/96
04192/02
06815/95
10607/98
06054/00
20685/02
41073/93
01439/01
00699/04
S$53455/95
11181/00
24183/02
27700/92
19548/04
22724/05
06417/03
01232/01
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REISAVANNET'S B-ZENTA
KJELATIND'S BUSY

NBS RAIA

VICKI

AMIE

LITJASEN'S SHIVA
STILLERUD'S TRIXI

MISS TINKA

PETTI

FOSSCOTT HERONDEL
AJARO'S AYLA
TILLERASEN'S TUVA
RAMBERGFJELLETS TOYA
MIDTFJELLETS MILLIE MY
TRASLETTEN'S WARMI
REISAVANNET'S A-JANKA

BRUFJORDEN'S BCB LOTTE

STILLERUD'S T@FFI

PIA

M@LLEVANGETS ASSI
TROMS@RYPA'S AM TEA
REISAVANNET'S D-TRINE

BRUFJORDEN'S BJC BONNIE

STEINHEIA'S RAISA
PIA

22723/05
38547/93
44914/94
30315/94
19501/01
22643/94
02225/89
02574/93
34386/91
20537/93
00941/90
04517/04
04199/96
14088/02
10588/99
22516/04
25829/90
30729/88
19223/99
DK00979/2000
NO34628/09
01690/08
12514/92
40941/91
18188/87
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